
Copyrlaht. 1830. by McGraw-Hm Publl,hlna CompanL Inc,

Contents for November, 1930

388

392

397

400

384

386.

380

381

390

374

377
378

M. CLEMENTS
Sales Manager$M. E. HERRING

Publishing Director

Editorials

High lights on electronic devices in industry.

DEPARTMENTS

A simplified harmonic analyzer.
By A. W. BARBER

Developments in ultra-high frequency generation. 376
By C. W. LOEBER

electronics

Measuring the heart's EMF.

The phototube in automatic weaving
By ARTHUR KORN

Sound film reproduction without mechanical slit

Design of the output transformer.
By R. C. HITCHCOCK and W. O. OSBON

Sound-picture engineers discuss economics, progress
and new problems of industry ..

Linear detection of heterodyne signals.
By F. E. TERMAN

The role of barium in vacuum tubes.
By J. A. BECKER

Sound recording under difficulties

With electronics' cat~era.

The march of the electronic arts. , , , . 363

Raw materials and costs in tube manufacture. 366

Electronic control of complex auditorium lighting 368
By DEAN H. HOLDEN

Sound "tricks" in picture production 371
By CARL DREHER

*Now-a new series of insulators-B-90-
Similar to the famous No. 287, but 125%
stronger-made possible by special processing.
Especially valuable for extremely small sizes.

have solved in-
sulation problem~
for many tub e
manufacturers.

Accurate and thor-
oughly tested - Stu-
pakoff *No. 287 Pure
Magnesia Insulators are in-
dispensable for low manu-
facturing costs-performance
and long life of any radio tube.

Ov,er 600 types and sizes are car-
ried in stock-insuring prompt de-
livery in any quantities.

Write now for samples to make your
own conclusive tests.

Review of electronic literature here and abroad 394

STUPAKOFF LABORATORIES, Inc.
6617 Hamilton Ave.
Pittsburgh (6), Pa.

News of the electron industries.

New products.

Patents ..

401

402

405

McGRAW·HILL PUBLISHING COMPANY
Cable Addreaa:

JAMES H. MCGRAW~ Chairman of the Board MASON BRITTON, Vice·Pres1.dent
MALCOLM MUIR, President EDGAR KOBAK, Vice-PresIdent
JAMB'S H. MCGRAW, JR.. Vice-Pres. and Treas. HAROLD W. MCGRAW, Vice-President
EDWARDJ. MEHREN. Vice-President H. C. PARMELEIII, Editorial Director

C. H. THOMPSON. Secretary

28 November, 1930- ELECTRONICS


	Page1
	Titles
	Contents for November, 1930 
	384 
	377 
	$ 
	DEPARTMENTS 
	electronics 
	STUPAKOFF LABORATORIES, Inc. 
	McGRA W·HILL PUBLISHING COMPANY 

	Images
	image1
	image2
	image3



