## have solved insulation problems for many tube manufacturers.

Accurate and thoroughly tested — Stupakoff \*No. 287 Pure Magnesia Insulators are indispensable for low manufacturing costs—performance and long life of any radio tube.

Over 600 types and sizes are carried in stock—insuring prompt delivery in any quantities.

Write now for samples to make your own conclusive tests.

\*Now—a new series of insulators—B-90— Similar to the famous No. 287, but 125% stronger—made possible by special processing. Especially valuable for extremely small sizes.

> STUPAKOFF LABORATORIES, Inc. 6617 Hamilton Ave. Pittsburgh (6), Pa.



electronics

M. E. HERRING Publishing Director M. CLEMENTS Sales Manager

## **Contents for November, 1930**

Copyright, 1930, by McGraw-Hill Publishing Company, Inc.

The march of the electronic arts	363
Raw materials and costs in tube manufacture	366
Electronic control of complex auditorium lighting By DEAN H. HOLDEN	368
Sound "tricks" in picture production	3 <b>7</b> 1
A simplified harmonic analyzer	374
Developments in ultra-high frequency generation By C. W. LOEBER	376
Measuring the heart's E M F	377
The phototube in automatic weaving	378
Sound film reproduction without mechanical slit	380
Design of the output transformer By R. C. HITCHCOCK and W. O. OSBON	381
Sound-picture engineers discuss economics, progress and new problems of industry	384
Linear detection of heterodyne signals By F. E. TERMAN	386
The rôle of barium in vacuum tubes By J. A. BECKER	390
Sound recording under difficulties	397
With electronics' camera	400

## DEPARTMENTS

High lights on electronic devices in industry	388
Editorials	392
Review of electronic literature here and abroad	394
News of the electron industries	401
New products	402
Patents	405

## **McGRAW-HILL PUBLISHING COMPANY**

JAMES H. MCGRAW, Chairman of the Board MASON BR MALCOLM MUIR, President EDGAR KO JAMES H. MCGRAW, JE., Vice-Pres. and Tress. HAROLD V EDWARD J. MEHREN, Vice-President H. C. PAP C. H. THOMPSON, Secretary

Cable Address: MASON BRITTON, Vice-President EDGAR KOBAK, Vice-President HAROLD W. MCGRAW, Vice-President H. C. PARMELES, Editorial Director Secretary

November, 1930 - ELECTRONICS